
Classification: Public#

Date Activity / Theme Venue Times
Comments/Badge 

Relevance

Friday 6th September Welcome Back Night Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Scouts will work in 

teams to run their own 

sausage sizzle

Friday 13th to Monday 16th 

September
Centenary Camp - Dalguise

Leavefrom and return to 

Greenside Church

See Information Form for 

details

Centenary Celebration 

Event

Friday 20th September Team Leader Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm
Preparing to 'Take the 

Lead'

Friday 27th September Team Leader Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm
Preparing to 'Take the 

Lead'

Sunday 29th September
Centenary Plaque Presentation & 

AGM BBQ

St.Mary's Church, 

Brougton
10.30am - 1pm

Centenary Celebration 

Event - Everyone 

Welcome

Friday 4th October Expedition Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Preparing for an 

overnight expedition this 

term

Saturday 5th October Centenary Ceildh
Queen Charlotte Rooms, 

Leith

Tickets from your section 

leader

Centenary Celebration 

Event (Over 18s)

Friday 11th October

Friday 18th October

Friday 25th October Expedition Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Preparing for an 

overnight expedition this 

term

Friday 1st o Saturday 2nd November
A Night at the Church  (Overnight 

Halloween Party)
Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 9.30am

A night spent at the 

church - Info form/kit list 

to follow

Friday 8th November Expedition Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Preparing for an 

overnight expedition this 

term

Sunday 10th November
Remembrance Sunday Parade & 

Service
Meet Heriot Hill Terrace 10.00am - 1pm

We are invited back to 

the Royal British Legion 

Rooms after parade

Fri 15th November Expedition Challenge Badge Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Preparing for an 

overnight expedition this 

term

Wed 20th November Gang Show Kings Theatre
6.45pm meet at Kings 

Theatre
£12 per ticket

Friday 22nd November

Friday 29th to Saturday 30th 

November
Overnight Expedition Challenge Pentland Hills & Bonaly

Overnight Event - 

Separate Info form/kit list 

to follow

Scouts will prepare for 

and plan an expedition in 

the Pentland Hills

Fri 6th December Christmas Crafts Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm
Re-using and recycling 

to make a Christmas gift

Fri 13th December Xmas Party & Badge Presentation Greenside Church Hall 7.20pm - 8.55pm

Friday 20th Dec - Friday 3rd Jan

Friday 10th January Term 2 - Winter Begins

11th Broughton Scouts Programme - Term 1 Autumn (September to December 2019)

No Scout Troop Meetings - School Holidays

No Scout Troop Meeting - Gang Show Week

No Scout Troop Meeting - School Holidays

No Scout Troop Meeting - School Holidays


